
6/3/2024

Bejček Josef X X X X

Kotásek Josef X

Křepelka Filip X

Brázdil Milan O

Nováková Marie X

Tomandl Josef X

Došlá Zuzana X

Lochman Jan X

Slovák Jan X

Bárta Stanislav X

Horáková Jana X

Pichová Dagmar X

Čech Jan X

Najvar Petr - Předseda AS X

Pančocha Karel X

Fónadová Laura X

Hyánek Vladimír X

Menšík Josef - Předseda EK X

Matula Pavel X

Matyáš Václav O

Strejček Jan O

Horáková Markéta X

Jansová Iveta X

Kraus Josef X

Bozděch Michal X

Novák Jan - Předseda LK X

Vysoký Robert X

Goněc Tomáš X

Muselík Jan X

Švestka David X

Demo Gabriel X

Malík Mandáková Terezie O

Švanda Libor X

Solak Damir X

Šandorová Karolína X

Diškanec Jozef X

Rec Matyáš X

Hrachovinová Šárka X

Rohel Jaroslav X

Holíková Kateřina X

Jaroš Roman X

Hegenbart Radek X

Říhová Lucie X

Levíček Dominik - Předseda SKAS X

Gregor Martin X

Okruhlica Jakub X

Novák Václav X

Komora akademických pracovníků

Studentská komora



Šárník Jakub X

Procházka Jan X

Vojtíšek Tomáš X

Beníčková Michaela X

Farkašová Nina X

Paťava Alexandr O

Jamrichová Jaroslava X

Špiřík Adam X

X - účast

O - omluvená neúčast 

N - neúčast



X X X X X X X X

Komora akademických pracovníků

Studentská komora





X X X X X X X

Studentská komora





X X X X X

Studentská komora
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Menšík Josef - Předseda EK AS

Pařízková Ivana

Gajdziok Jan

Horáková Markéta

Horáková Jana

Pančocha Karel

Čech Jan

Lochman Jan

Tomandl Josef

Slovák Jan

Novák David

Solak Damir

Gregor Martin

Diškanec Jozef

Vojtíšek Tomáš

Jaroš Roman

Špiřík Adam

Procházka Jan

Okruhlica Jakub

X - účast

O - omluvená neúčast 

N - neúčast



















































9/30/2024

Novák Jan - Předseda LK AS MU

Špetík Ondřej 

Goněc Tomáš

Jansová Iveta

Bárta Stanislav

Šandorová Karolína

Okruhlica Jakub

Hrachovinová Šárka

Holíková Kateřina

Solak Damir

Divoký Jaroslav

X - účast

O - omluvená neúčast 

N - neúčast





Antalová Natália - Předsedkyně VMK AS

Klímová Viktorie

Mokrý Petr

Kraus Josef

Pichová Dagmar

Jamrichová Jaroslava

Holíková Kateřina

Říhová Lucie

Novák Václav

Procházka Jan

Hegenbart Radek

Rec Matyáš

Divoký Jaroslav

X - účast

O - omluvená neúčast 

N - neúčast




